
 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI 

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE 

=================================================================== 

3RD SEMESTER CLINIC SCHEDULE  (Batch- A, Roll No. 1-46) 

Sr. No. Day Date Name of the Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 01/03/2021 Systemic Examination (RS)Part- II Dr. Ajay 
2 Tuesday 02/03/2021 Systemic Examination (PA)Part- III Dr. Paresh 
3 Wednesday 03/03/2021 Systemic Examination (PA)Part- I Dr. Amey 
4 Thursday 04/03/2021 Systemic Examination (PA)Part- II Dr. Vaibhav 
5 Friday 05/03/2021 Systemic Examination (CNS)Part- I Dr. Shweta 
6 Saturday 06/03/2021 Systemic Examination (CNS)Part- II Dr. Vikas 
7 Monday 08/03/2021 Routine Investigation needed (Lab/X-

ray/ECG)Part-I 
Dr. Satyajeet 

8 Tuesday 09/03/2021 Examination of Skin and Mucuos 
Memrene 

Dr. Rahul Surve 

9 Wednesday 10/03/2021 Nutrition  Dr. Chivate C. G. 

3RD SEMESTER CLINIC SCHEDULE  (Batch- B, Roll No. 47-91) 
10 Thursday 11/03/2021 History of Medicine Dr. Sarvesh 

11 Friday 12/03/2021 What is internal Medicine Dr. Chivate 

12 Saturday 13/03/2021 History Taking Part- I Dr. Jadhav 

13 Monday 15/03/2021 History Taking Part- II Dr. Bala Koteswara Rao P. 

14 Tuesday 16/03/2021 General Examination Part- I Dr. Vikas 
15 Wednesday 17/03/2021 General Examination Part- II Dr. Rahul Surve 
16 Thursday 18/03/2021 General Examination Part- III Dr. Aditya 
17 Friday 19/03/2021 General Examination Part- IV Dr. J. C. Awalekar 

18 Saturday 20/03/2021 Systemic Examination (CVS)Part- I Dr. Satyajeet Borade 

19 Monday 22/03/2021 Systemic Examination (CVS)Part- II Dr. Bala Koteswara Rao P. 

20 Tuesday 23/03/2021 Systemic Examination (CVS)Part- III Dr. Harshal Patil 

21 Wednesday 24/03/2021 Systemic Examination (RS)Part- I Dr. Udit Laddha 

22 Thursday 25/03/2021 Systemic Examination (RS)Part- II Dr. Ajay 
23 Friday 26/03/2021 Systemic Examination (PA)Part- III Dr. Paresh 
24 Saturday 27/03/2021 Systemic Examination (PA)Part- I Dr. Amey 
25 Tuesday 30/03/2021 Systemic Examination (PA)Part- II Dr. Vaibhav 
26 Wednesday 31/03/2021 Systemic Examination (CNS)Part- I Dr. Shweta 

                   
   
   

    
 

 

 



 

 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI 

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE 

=================================================================== 

3RD SEMESTER CLINIC SCHEDULE  (Batch- B, Roll No. 47-91) 

Sr. No. Day Date Name of the Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Thursday 01/04/2021 Systemic Examination (CNS)Part- II Dr. Vikas 
2 Friday 02/04/2021 Routine Investigation needed (Lab/X-

ray/ECG)Part-I 
Dr. Bala Koteswara Rao P. 

3 Saturday 03/04/2021 Examination of Skin and Mucuos 
Memrene 

Dr. Rahul Surve 

4 Monday 05/04/2021 Nutrition  Dr. Harshal Patil 
5 Tuesday 06/04/2021 Revision Dr. Anurag Chavan 
 Wednesday 07/04/2021 Term End Exam Dr. Bala Koteswara Rao 

3RD SEMESTER CLINIC SCHEDULE  (Batch- C, Roll No. 92-136) 
1 Thursday 08/04/2021 History of Medicine Dr. Vikas 

2 Friday 09/04/2021 What is internal Medicine Dr. Bala Koteswara Rao P. 

3 Saturday 10/04/2021 History Taking Part- I Dr. Rahul Surve 

4 Monday 12/04/2021 History Taking Part- II Dr. Harshal Patil 

5 Thursday 15/04/2021 General Examination Part- I Dr. Anurag Chavan 

6 Friday 16/04/2021 General Examination Part- II Dr. Bala Koteswara Rao 

7 Saturday 17/04/2021 General Examination Part- III Dr. Satyajeet Borade 

8 Monday 19/04/2021 General Examination Part- IV Dr. Bala Koteswara Rao P. 
9 Tuesday 20/04/2021 Systemic Examination (CVS)Part- I Dr. Rahul Surve 

10 Wednesday 21/04/2021 Systemic Examination (CVS)Part- II Dr. Vaibhav 

11 Thursday 22/04/2021 Systemic Examination (CVS)Part- III Dr. Shweta 

12 Friday 23/04/2021 Systemic Examination (RS)Part- I Dr. Vikas 

13 Saturday 24/04/2021 Systemic Examination (RS)Part- II Dr. Harshal Patil 
14 Monday 26/04/2021 Systemic Examination (PA)Part- III Dr. Vaibhav 
15 Tuesday 27/04/2021 Systemic Examination (PA)Part- I Dr. Shweta 
16 Wednesday 28/04/2021 Systemic Examination (PA)Part- II Dr. Vikas 
17 Thursday 29/04/2021 Systemic Examination (CNS)Part- I Dr. Satyajeet Borade 
18 Friday 30/04/2021 Systemic Examination (CNS)Part- II Dr. Anurag Chavan 
19 Monday 03/05/2021 Routine Investigation needed (Lab/X-

ray/ECG)Part-I 
Dr. Vikas 

20 Tuesday 04/05/2021 Examination of Skin and Mucuos 
Memrene 

Dr. Shweta 

21 Wednesday 05/05/2021 Nutrition  Dr. Vaibhav 
   

                                                                                                                            


